cecho
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Vnitini zaslepka

Material: Mosaz + nerezova ocel

kéd
c4215/6
c4215/8
c4215/9
C4215/10
C4215/12
C4215/14
C4215/15
C4215/16

€4215/20

10

12

14

15

16

20

M3

M4

M4

M6

M6

M6

M8

M8

M8

Material: 1) Mosaz
2) Nerezova ocel

L L1
8 11,5
8 11,5
8 11,5
10 14
10 14
10 14
12 16
12 16
12 16
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